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 Academic Calendar

A.Y. 2025-26 (0dd term)

Dt.: 16-07-2025

Applicable to:  Trimester - | MBA
Sr. | Activity / Event V\:\le:k Date(s) Day(s)
1. | Orientation Program 27-07-2025 Sun
2. Wlnduct'i"c;r:Program 28072025 16 01-08-2025 Mon to Fri
3. | TemRegistration 28.07-200510 07-08:2025 | Monto Thy
4. | Commencement of Term | (Teaching) 1 04-08-2025 Mon
5. | Attendance Review - | 5 06-09-2025 g;t -
6. | Attendance Review - I 10 11-10-2025 Sat
7. | Practical Term End Examination / Viva 12 06-11-2025 to 08112025 vThLlr to‘S-a; |
8. | Term End 12 08-11-2025 Sat
9. | Theory Term End examination 10-11-2025 to 13-11-2025 | Mon to Thu

A%O Commen;ament of Next Trimester 17-11-2025 Mon

List of Public Holidays followed by DU -
Sr. | Occasion* “:‘le:k Date(s) Day(s)
1. | Raksha Bandhan 1 09-08-2025 Sat
2. | Independence Day 2 15-08-2025 Fri

3. | "J.anmashta;]i Holidays 2-3 15-08-2025 to 18-08-2025 Fri to Mon
4. E;é;_—nl\)leeladunnabi 5 05-09-2025 Fri
s e o | mwoms
6. | Diwali Vacation 19-10-2025 to 02-11-2025 Sun to Sun
7. | Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 31-10-2025 Fri

* Holidays that come on Sunday are not mentioned in the above list. .
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